
 

Friday, January 24, 2025         FINAL Schedule  

Multi Events (estimated start times) 

2:00 pm 60 Hurdles  (W) pentathlon  2:15 pm 60 Dash (M) heptathlon 
2:35  High Jump  (W)   2:50  Long Jump (M)  
3:35  Shot Put  (W)   3:30  Shot Put (M)  
4:20  Long Jump  (W)   4:10  High Jump (M)  
5:05  800   (W)    

Saturday, January 25, 2025 
Multi Events (estimated start times) 
9:00 am  60 Hurdles  (M) heptathlon 
9:35  Pole Vault  (M)  
11:00  1000   (M)  

Field Events 
10:00 am Unseeded Weight Throw  (M) Followed by Unseeded Weight Throw (W) 
10:00   Unseeded Shot Put  (W)  Followed by Unseeded Shot Put  (M) 
    Unseeded Shot Put will be contested on the high jump apron 

12:00 pm      Long Jump       (W) Followed by Triple Jump   (W) North Runway 
12:00   Pole vault         (W) Followed by Pole Vault    (M) 
2:00        Long Jump       (M) Followed by Triple Jump   (M) Infield Runway 
2:00 estimated Seeded Weight Throw  (M) Followed by Seeded Weight Throw (W) 
4:00              High Jump       (W) Followed by High Jump    (M) 
4:00 estimated Seeded Shot Put   (M) Followed by Seeded Shot Put  (W) 
 

RUNNING EVENTS – WILL NOT GO MORE THAN 10 MINUTES AHEAD OF SCHEDULE 
12:00 pm 3000m Race Walk (W/M) 
1:00   4 x 800 Relay  (W) 
1:15  4 x 800 Relay  (M) 
1:30  Distance Medley Relay (W) 
1:45  Distance Medley Relay (M) 
2:00  60 Hurdles Prelims (W) 
2:10   60 Hurdles Prelims (M) 
2:20  60 Dash Prelims  (W) 
2:40  60 Dash Prelims  (M) 
3:10  5000   (W) 
3:40  5000   (M) 
4:05  600   (W) 
4:15  600   (M) 
4:35  60 Hurdles Final  (W) 
4:40  60 Hurdles Final  (M) 
 

4:45  Mile   (W) 
5:05  Mile   (M) 
5:30  60 Dash Final  (W) 
5:35  60 Dash Final  (M) 
5:40  400   (W) 
6:00  400   (M) 
6:25  800   (W) 
6:35  800   (M) 
6:45  1000   (W) 
6:50  1000   (M) 
7:00  200   (W) 
7:25  200   (M) 
7:55  3000   (W) 
8:10  3000   (M) 
8:35  4 x 400 Relay  (W) 
8:40  4 x 400 Relay  (M) 
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Meet Program - Saturday Multi and Running Events

Event  41   Women 3000 Meter Race Walk
Fieldhouse: 15:37.88 1/19/2024 Baileigh Morris

Meet Record: 19:06.59 2/3/2023 Lauren Dawson
NAIA AUTO: 16:30.50

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Benedictine SOKuhn, Leah _________6
Hastings JRBrackhan, Ava _________7
Hastings FRJohnson, Destini _________8
Concordia (N FRDomres, Eve _________9
Hastings SRSantos, Shania _________10

Event  42   Men 3000 Meter Race Walk
Fieldhouse: 13:06.75 12/14/2024 Pablo Sanz-Rillo

Meet Record: 17:50.59 1/27/2024 Caleb Schlichting
NAIA AUTO: 14:22.50

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Concordia (N FRJurchen, Jonny _________1
Benedictine SONolte, Owen _________2
Hastings JRWise, Sam _________3
Concordia (N SOHammang, Luke _________4
Concordia (N SOHodges, Mason _________5

Event  25   Women 4x800 Meter Relay
Fieldhouse: 9:15.26 1/19/2024 Concordia University

J. Esch, K. Freiberg, J. McIntyre, R. Haecker
Meet Record: 9:34.32 2/5/2022 Friends

C Giles, A Gurrola, K Warren, A Donley
NAIA AUTO: 9:33.52

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AKansas Wesle _________1
ABenedictine _________2
AConcordia (N _________3

Event  26   Men 4x800 Meter Relay
Fieldhouse: 7:48.03 2/12/2022 Grandview

T.Miller, B.Huftalin, C.Huyser, I.Wittrock
Meet Record: 7:54.76 2/5/2022 Benedictine (Kan.)

D Mannella, C Donovan, A Cozzi, D Rogge
NAIA AUTO: 7:52.15

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AHastings _________1
AMidland _________2
AKansas Wesle _________3
AConcordia (N _________4
ABethany (Kan _________5

Event  44   Men Distance Medley
Fieldhouse: 10:12.14 1/28/2012 UNK

P. Pape, A. Paul, M. Shipp, B. Wissing
Meet Record: 10:12.14 1/28/2012 UNK

P. Pape, A. Paul, M. Shipp, B. Wissing
NAIA AUTO: 10:14.24

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AConcordia (N _________1

Event  19   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Fieldhouse: 8.49 12/9/2023 Kerrigan Myers

Meet Record: 8.59 1/27/2024 Adrianna Rodencal
NAIA AUTO: 8.64

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Wayne State FRWilliams, Olivia _________1
Wayne State FRWarecjka, Jayrn _________2
Mount Marty SRGeorge, Ashinee _________3
Midland SRMyers, Kerrigan _________4
CUI SOPelascini, Giovana _________5
Concordia (N SREspinosa, Faith _________6
Mount Marty JRHood, Macala _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Hastings JRColumbus, Kathryn _________1
Concordia (N SOReimer, Addie _________2
Concordia (N FRDenniston, Laney _________3
Concordia (N JRRodencal, Adrianna _________4
Concordia (N SRSalters, Isabelle _________5
Benedictine SRLove, Cayna _________6
Concordia (N FRWelch, Josey _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Benedictine FRAmbuul, Aileen _________1
Mount Marty JRHinojosa, Taylor _________2
Wayne State FRMurphy, Reagan _________3
Hastings JRRowe, Jaida _________4
Benedictine SRRiley, Addisynn _________5
Mount Marty SRHohrman, Cassie _________6
Dakota Wesle FRLudwig, Ava _________7
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Event  20   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Fieldhouse: 7.88 1/27/2024 Zach Turner

Meet Record: 7.88 1/27/2024 Zach Turner
NAIA AUTO: 8.03

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Nebraska-Kea FRCrawford, Sam _________2
Mount Marty FRCantu, Osiel _________3
Concordia (N FRFries, Easton _________4
CUI SRCollier, Joshua _________5
Dakota Wesle JRNielsen, Barrett _________6
Mount Marty SODeseh, James _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Benedictine SRKussman, Gustav _________2
Wayne State SRBrandt, Alex _________3
CUI SRWilliams, Parker _________4
Concordia (N JRFries, Gage _________5
Benedictine FRDapkus, Blake _________6
Benedictine FRHall, Douglas _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Briar Cliff JRRhynalds, Colin _________2
Mount Marty FRvan Lien, Jonathan _________3
Midland JRShepard, Evan _________4
Concordia (N SOKluthe, Hayden _________5
Kansas Wesle FRPurcell, Cayden _________6
Kansas Wesle JRGarcia, Riley _________7

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Fieldhouse: 7.55 1/23/2022 Dajaz Defrand

Meet Record: 7.59 2/5/2022 Daisy Maessner
NAIA AUTO: 7.56

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Mount Marty JRSorensen, Zelie _________1
Midland JRStrom, Emma _________2
CUI SRCrawford, Jasmyn _________3
Doane SOHekl, Neryah _________4
CUI SRNelson, Logan _________5
MidAmerica N JRBurns, Nala _________6
Mount Marty JREven, Alexis _________7
Doane FRThompson, RaeAnn _________8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Mount Marty SORodriguez, Hilaria _________1
Doane JRMahoney, Morgan _________2
Concordia (N SOSaunders, Cambria _________3
Concordia (N SRLoseke, Emily _________4
Nebraska-Kea SOFranklin, Aaliyah _________5
Midland SOGuerrero, Neenah _________6
Wayne State FRFolds, Alyssa _________7
CUI JRBishop, Ruby _________8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Kansas Wesle SORottinghaus, Julie _________1
Midland FRRice, Vanessa _________2
Wayne State FRWatkins, Ava _________3
Midland FRGriffin, Aurora _________4
Hastings FRReese, Ava _________5
Concordia (N FRCollins, Coral _________6
Mount Marty SRWaller, Ariel _________7
Kansas Wesle FRShaw, Markyla _________8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Mount Marty JRHinojosa, Taylor _________1
Doane SRFontana, Abby _________2
Wayne State JRMayer, Elizabeth _________3
Hastings FRTurner, Kamerin _________4
Midland FRGreene, Rianna _________5
Mount Marty FRErk, Rachel _________6
Midland FRCarey, Kayli _________7
Mount Marty SRGeorge, Ashinee _________8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Mount Marty SRHohrman, Cassie _________1
Bethany (Kan FRSawyer, Cheyenne _________2
Mount Marty JRHood, Macala _________3
Benedictine SOAdams, Grace _________4
Benedictine JRHines, Malena _________5
Mount Marty FRBawdon, Marissa _________6
Nebraska-Kea FRMousel, Kaitlyn _________7
Nebraska-Kea FRFlaming, Kendyl _________8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Wayne State FRBruxvoort, Kaylea _________3
Dakota Wesle SOOswald, Hailey _________4
Wayne State FRMurphy, Reagan _________5
Concordia (N FRRiley, Kayana _________6

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Fieldhouse: 6.71 1/29/2011 Brijesh Lawrence

Meet Record: 6.71 1/29/2011 Brijesh Lawrence
NAIA AUTO: 6.76

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  9   Prelims

Doane JRGreen, Rian _________1
Nebraska-Kea SODomkpo, Mathieu _________2
Nebraska-Kea SRClausen, Jackson _________3
Wayne State FRHupp, Mitchell _________4
Kansas Wesle SOBurrell, Zamari _________5
Nebraska-Kea FRKulhanek, Will _________6
CUI SRJones, Gabriel _________7
Benedictine JRGathrite, Jacob _________8
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Heat   2 of  9   Prelims...(Event  2   Men 60 Meter Dash)
Concordia (N SOWing, Matthew _________1
Midland SOMountain, Aiden _________2
MidAmerica N FRIbarra, Emilio _________3
Midland JRAtwater, Robert _________4
Dakota Wesle JRHart, Michael _________5
Nebraska-Kea FRCrumley, Dylan _________6
Wayne State SRNissen, Wyatt _________7
MidAmerica N FRBergin, Elijah _________8

Heat   3 of  9   Prelims
Briar Cliff SRMoppins, Daryl _________1
Briar Cliff JRRucker, Jayson _________2
Doane SREurek, Jackson _________3
Hastings FRChavez-Major, David _________4
Benedictine JRTodd, Jayshawn _________5
Briar Cliff SRCook, Jalen _________6
Concordia (N FRBrooks, Caden _________7
Benedictine SRRoberts, Jonah _________8

Heat   4 of  9   Prelims
Briar Cliff FRJohnson, Malcolm _________1
Midland FRBernard, Ja'Myri _________2
Benedictine FRWoods, Xzavier _________3
Midland FRJeffers, Jason _________4
Kansas Wesle JRFontenot, Tyler _________5
Concordia (N JREverett, Aaron _________6
Hastings SOHudnall, Noah _________7
Kansas Wesle SOBeal, DeJaylon _________8

Heat   5 of  9   Prelims
Midland FRPainter, Jameson _________1
Hastings SOEggleston, Zane _________2
Bethany (Kan FRGaro, Jermaine _________3
Bethany (Kan JREvans, Elijah _________4
Midland SOZikmund, Devyn _________5
Dakota Wesle FRDeBlieck, Sean _________6
Dakota Wesle FRSladky, Trevor _________7
Mount Marty SOGrotenhuis, Cooper _________8

Heat   6 of  9   Prelims
Mount Marty SOLangloss, Levi _________1
Benedictine FRZander, Joshua _________2
Bethany (Kan SRMarshall, Khyree _________3
Benedictine JRWitherspoon, Dylan _________4
Wayne State JRRudie, Mitchell _________5
Midland JRShepard, Evan _________6
Mount Marty SODeseh, James _________7
Briar Cliff JRHarkins, Ramon _________8

Heat   7 of  9   Prelims
Nebraska-Kea FRCrawford, Sam _________1
Wayne State FRKlabenes, Luke _________2
Midland FRMeyer, Bennett _________3
Mount Marty FRCox, Gabriel _________4
Kansas Wesle JRPreston, James _________5
Hastings FRLobeda, Adrian _________6
Briar Cliff JRRhynalds, Colin _________7
Mount Marty FRLotz, Jett _________8

Heat   8 of  9   Prelims
Doane FRHaman-Macias, Christopher _________2
Nebraska-Kea SOPaulsen, Jonah _________3
Kansas Wesle JRMurphy, Kamal _________4
Wayne State FRBadejo, Emmanuel _________5
Mount Marty FRCantu, Osiel _________6
Kansas Wesle FRAllen, Brennon _________7
Kansas Wesle JRArchuleta, Darius _________8

Heat   9 of  9   Prelims
Bethany (Kan FRDaniels, Malaki _________4
Kansas Wesle SOBirdwhistle-Bush, Jaq'Son _________5
Midland FRMedlock, Chris _________6

Event  17   Women 5000 Meter Run
Fieldhouse: 17:35.10 2/21/2015 Lauren Shomaker

Meet Record: 17:44.04 1/29/2017 Marissa DeWispelare
NAIA AUTO: 17:36.07

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Benedictine SOUllrich, Helen _________1
Benedictine FRMertz, Julia _________2
Doane FRBradford, Alison _________3
Midland SODe La O, Magdalena _________4
Midland FRBergstrom, Maddie _________5
Benedictine FRWolf, Ave _________6
Doane FRSpencer, Kenzie _________7
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Event  18   Men 5000 Meter Run
Fieldhouse: 14:58.49 2/18/2023 Davis Tebben

Meet Record: 14:58.56 2/1/2014 Jason McCullough
NAIA AUTO: 14:42.34

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Midland SRMahoney, Jon _________1
Doane SROliver, Thomas _________2
Doane FRBickley, Porter _________3
Doane SRRuto, Nelson _________4
Hastings SRJelleberg, Tatum _________5
Kansas Wesle SRAlvarez, Cisco _________6
Doane SRTadlock, Jakob _________7
Doane FRSmith, Cody _________8
Benedictine SRMauro, Sam _________9
Benedictine FRKling, Nicholas _________10
Benedictine SOCrossett, Daniel _________11
Benedictine SOFeldkamp, Joseph _________12
Benedictine FRPhilbin, Patrick _________13
Benedictine SRGuzman, Aaron _________14
Benedictine SOBartoszek, Sam _________15
Midland FRStoa III, Jay _________16
Midland FRKorir, Kelvin _________17

Event  7   Women 600 Meter Run
Fieldhouse: 1:31.98 2/15/2015 Alexis Boyd

Meet Record: 1:34.43 1/27/2018 Kaylee Jones
NAIA AUTO: 1:35.72

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Doane SOLytle, Emily _________2
Doane SOLytle, Madison _________3
Doane SONelson, Chaney _________4
Kansas Wesle SOHackney, Kirstin _________5
Wayne State FRBloomenrader, Kaitlyn _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mount Marty JRWahlstrom, Josey _________3
Wayne State FRHolmes, Zoey _________4
Nebraska-Kea JRMeier, Maeli _________5
MidAmerica N SOEssex, Lakin _________6

Event  8   Men 600 Meter Run
Fieldhouse: 1:19.10 12/10/2022 Payton Mauldin

Meet Record: 1:20.04 1/28/2012 Edwin Ronoh
NAIA AUTO: 1:20.68

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Bethany (Kan FRWinter, Nicholas _________1
Nebraska-Kea FRCrawford, Sam _________2
Nebraska-Kea SODaniels, Adoriyan _________3
Bethany (Kan FREpperson, Bryan _________4
Benedictine SOMages, Mitchell _________5
Hastings JRTrompke, Derek _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Doane FRSeifferlein, Joseph _________1
Bethany (Kan SRSawyer, David _________2
Doane SRDawes, John _________3
CUI SRMizuta, Mason _________4
Kansas Wesle FRChavez, Nate _________5
Doane FRGaston, Parker _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Midland SRNunez, Andrew _________2
Concordia (N SOSchmitz, Adric _________3
Concordia (N SOLindburg, Jackson _________4
Concordia (N SRMeyer, Teagan _________5
Bethany (Kan JRMontei-Wallace, Jackson _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Mount Marty JRKueny, Jacob _________1
Hastings JRBurks, Deshawn _________2
Doane JRKwiatkowski, Jordan _________3
Doane JRMenke, Logan _________4
Kansas Wesle FRCottone, Triston _________5
Concordia (N FRCorwin, Lucas _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Kansas Wesle SOJohnson, Wyatt _________1
Midland FRSteenblok, Koen _________2
Midland SRStoeckermann, Henri _________3
Doane SOMarez, Eli _________4
Nebraska-Kea JRDeer, Mitchell _________5
CUI SOGrunden, Lucas _________6

Event  13   Women 1 Mile Run
Fieldhouse: 5:01.28 2/21/2015 Kimberly Wood

Meet Record: 5:07.60 1/31/2015 Kimberly Wood
NAIA AUTO: 5:02.97

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Kansas Wesle FRSchweitzer, Mya _________1
Concordia (N SOSmith, Josie _________2
Concordia (N JRVojslavek, Sammi _________3
Hastings SRChaparro Belloc, Cynthia _________4
Kansas Wesle SOTaylor, Allyson _________5
Benedictine FRSchmidt, Paige _________6
Benedictine JRStarrs, Catherine _________7
Concordia (N SOFerguson, Alyssa _________8
Doane JRRamey, Maddy _________9
Wayne State FRMcKie, Madi _________10
Concordia (N JRAda, Rachel _________11
Briar Cliff SORussell, Maria _________12
Briar Cliff FRQuimiro-Rosales, Ashley _________13
Bethany (Kan FREscalante, Lydia _________14
Bethany (Kan FRGibson, Mary Kathryn _________15
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  13   Women 1 Mile Run)
UnattachedDeines, Tabetha _________1
Benedictine JRAaron, Catherine _________2
Nebraska-Kea FRSwanson, Hannah _________3
Concordia (N FRSchlachter, Annaka _________4
Concordia (N SOHeins, Kelsie _________5
Benedictine SRDowney, Gemma _________6
Concordia (N FREdmonds, Lydia _________7
Wayne State SOKirchner, Callie _________8
Benedictine SRGolden, Mary Cate _________9
Benedictine SOJansen, Josie _________10
Wayne State FRCzapla, Allie _________11
Benedictine JRNelson, Emilie _________12
Benedictine FRCampos, Cecilia _________13
Concordia (N SRJander, Ellie _________14

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Nebraska-Kea FREwoldt, Reece _________1
CUI SREismann, Porshe _________2
CUI JRWhitfield, Taylor _________3
Nebraska-Kea SOHirschfeld, Brynn _________4
CUI FRChavez, Mariza _________5
Nebraska-Kea JRAbels, Noelle _________6
CUI JRKing, Elizabeth _________7
Benedictine SRMcLaughlin, Julia _________8
Nebraska-Kea JRBonsall, Emma _________9
Concordia (N JRBeintema, Hannah _________10
Concordia (N SOBeikmann, Claire _________11
Nebraska-Kea FRDavis, Lydia _________12

Event  14   Men 1 Mile Run
Fieldhouse: 4:13.74 1/29/2017 Ryan Cox

Meet Record: 4:13.74 1/29/2017 Ryan Cox
NAIA AUTO: 4:14.21

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Midland SRGrave, Felix _________1
Concordia (N SRSchmidt, Evan _________2
Concordia (N SONelson, Nate _________3
Concordia (N SOEhrenberg, Benjamin _________4
Bethany (Kan SRYoder, Christopher _________5
Briar Cliff FRNagle, James _________6
Concordia (N SOTheilen, Ethan _________7
Concordia (N SOHammang, Luke _________8
Concordia (N FRJurchen, Jonny _________9
Concordia (N SOHodges, Mason _________10
Bethany (Kan SODye, Tristen _________11
Briar Cliff FRHoseth, Demetry _________12
Mount Marty JRPhillips, David _________13
Wayne State FRWeers, Simeon _________14
Kansas Wesle FRChilders, Will _________15
Bethany (Kan JRLee, James _________16

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Kansas Wesle SOMartinez, Nicolas _________1
Concordia (N FRSholey, Ethan _________2
Kansas Wesle SOEllis, Brenden _________3
Concordia (N JROpp, Hudson _________4
Wayne State SRMitzel, Brandon _________5
Benedictine SOPeuster, Thomas _________6
Benedictine FRLiess, Dominic _________7
Concordia (N SRHayden, Charlie _________8
Kansas Wesle SRHoracek, Jack _________9
Benedictine SOBuerschen, Sam _________10
Benedictine FRJoyce, Johnny _________11
Benedictine FRKlasinski, Bobby _________12
Kansas Wesle SOParish, Tim _________13
Concordia (N JRDeterman, Westley _________14

Section   3 of  4   Finals
CUI SRBerger, Dustin _________1
Nebraska-Kea FRPleskac, Wes _________2
Concordia (N FRYunker, Cole _________3
Midland JRHjortkjaer, Lucas _________4
Concordia (N SRGorline, Thomas _________5
Concordia (N SOWatts, Ransom _________6
Concordia (N SOLimback, Aidan _________7
UnattachedMorrissey, Colin _________8
Benedictine JRMichael, Sebastian _________9
Benedictine JRAccurso, Joseph _________10
Concordia (N SOSherman, Justin _________11
Concordia (N FRMiles, Jarrett _________12
Benedictine SRJoerger, Gabriel _________13
Wayne State FRJostand, Akron _________14

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Nebraska-Kea SRVan Brocklin, Zach _________1
Nebraska-Kea SRDavis, Payton _________2
Nebraska-Kea JREckhardt, Landon _________3
Wayne State JRDreyer, Quentin _________4
Nebraska-Kea FRHohlen, Carter _________5
UnattachedRohde, Calvin _________6
Concordia (N SORobertson, Trey _________7
Benedictine SRCampbell, Thomas _________8
Concordia (N JRKuncl, Trevor _________9
CUI SRMiller, Garrett _________10
Kansas Wesle JRSchaeffer, Austin _________11
CUI SRBervig, Colin _________12
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Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash
Fieldhouse: 55.28 2/11/2024 Jaiya Patillo

Meet Record: 56.76 2/1/2014 Ashton Nibert
NAIA AUTO: 57.20

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Midland FRCarey, Kayli _________1
Benedictine JRSmith, Marykathryn _________2
Benedictine FRAmbuul, Aileen _________3
Bethany (Kan SOHurley, Ariana _________4
Hastings FRReese, Ava _________5
Doane SOKuss, Caydence _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Bethany (Kan SRDow, Abbi _________1
Mount Marty JRHood, Macala _________2
Concordia (N SOAdams, Caitlyn _________3
Mount Marty SRMitchell, Lauren _________4
Midland FRRice, Vanessa _________5
Mount Marty JRHinojosa, Taylor _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Doane FRSmith, Morgan _________1
Kansas Wesle FRRussell, Mayce _________2
Kansas Wesle SOFloyd, Brionna _________3
Mount Marty SRHohrman, Cassie _________4
Midland FRGreene, Rianna _________5
Midland FRGriffin, Aurora _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Nebraska-Kea FRBarnes, Aubrey _________1
Benedictine JRHines, Malena _________2
Midland JRSarabia, Nevaeh _________3
Midland FRDrowne, Dala _________4
Midland SOGuerrero, Neenah _________5
Concordia (N FRBratt, Arisyn _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Nebraska-Kea FRSchmidt, Koral _________2
Kansas Wesle FRNordhus, Hailey _________3
Hastings FRCarey, Lucy _________4
Hastings JRRowe, Jaida _________5
Benedictine SRLove, Cayna _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
CUI SRThornburg, Jaela _________3
Doane SOHejtmanek, Kiley _________4
Doane JRVogt, Kat _________5
Nebraska-Kea JRLindstrom, Anna _________6

Event  6   Men 400 Meter Dash
Fieldhouse: 47.73 2/8/2019 Mason Held

Meet Record: 49.04 1/29/2016 CJ Muller
NAIA AUTO: 48.72

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Midland FRPainter, Jameson _________1
Dakota Wesle FRHohn, Gage _________2
Nebraska-Kea FRDiamond, Carter _________3
Midland FRBernard, Ja'Myri _________4
Midland SRNunez, Andrew _________5
Midland SOMountain, Aiden _________6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Hastings FRMarch, Tyler _________1
Midland JRWilson, Garrick _________2
Kansas Wesle FRWashington, Sidney _________3
Briar Cliff FRJohnson, Malcolm _________4
Hastings JRLewandowski, Luke _________5
Bethany (Kan FRAndersson, Noah _________6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Benedictine SRKussman, Gustav _________1
Kansas Wesle FRPurcell, Cayden _________2
Kansas Wesle SOBeal, DeJaylon _________3
Nebraska-Kea FRWaldmann, Brady _________4
Kansas Wesle JRGarcia, Riley _________5
Concordia (N SOKluthe, Hayden _________6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Concordia (N SRMeyer, Teagan _________2
Midland SOZikmund, Devyn _________3
Kansas Wesle FRPeal, Trevor _________4
Mount Marty FRCantu, Osiel _________5
Doane FRUlmer, Orion _________6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Kansas Wesle FRSmith, Andrew _________2
Wayne State JRRudie, Mitchell _________3
Briar Cliff SRCook, Jalen _________4
Mount Marty JRWalther III, William _________5
MidAmerica N FRBergin, Elijah _________6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Wayne State FRRazee, Alex _________2
Concordia (N FRCorwin, Lucas _________3
Doane JRMiser, Dakota _________4
Mount Marty FRMunoz-Sturgeon, Chris _________5
Midland SROlbrich, Blake _________6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Midland SOSherman, Noah _________2
Doane SOZoubek, Jonathan _________3
Wayne State JRMadsen, Austin _________4
Concordia (N FRChadwick, Perry _________5
Midland FRMedlock, Chris _________6
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Section   8 of  8   Finals...(Event  6   Men 400 Meter Dash)
Mount Marty JRMassa, Carl _________2
Midland FRRichards, Raheem _________3
Doane JRMulder, Caleb _________4
Doane JRGutierrez, Joaquin _________5
Doane SRTurner, Zach _________6

Event  9   Women 800 Meter Run
Fieldhouse: 2:11.03 1/29/2016 Kimberly Wood

Meet Record: 2:11.03 1/29/2016 Kimberly Wood
NAIA AUTO: 2:16.55

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Concordia (N JRMarotz, Alyssa _________1
Bethany (Kan FREscalante, Lydia _________2
Benedictine FRGibson, Juliana _________3
Doane FRMiles, Marissa _________4
Doane FRErnst, Allison _________5
Bethany (Kan FRGibson, Mary Kathryn _________6
Hastings SRSantos, Shania _________7
Kansas Wesle SOTaylor, Allyson _________8
Kansas Wesle FRSchweitzer, Mya _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
CUI JRWhitfield, Taylor _________1
Wayne State JRBarnes, Jozlyn _________2
CUI FRChavez, Mariza _________3
Hastings SRVelarde, Cecilia _________4
Briar Cliff SOBasham, Aliyah _________5
Hastings SOCure, Whitney _________6
Kansas Wesle FRKenyon, Ava _________7
Concordia (N SRNix, Katelyn _________8
Kansas Wesle FRMcAlister, Emma _________9
CUI JRKing, Elizabeth _________10
Benedictine FRSchmidt, Paige _________11

Event  10   Men 800 Meter Run
Fieldhouse: 1:50.27 2/10/2017 Decano Cronin

Meet Record: 1:54.04 2/1/2014 Paul Pape
NAIA AUTO: 1:54.61

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Benedictine SONolte, Owen _________1
Mount Marty FRConway, Carson _________2
Benedictine SOMages, Mitchell _________3
Benedictine FRKlasinski, Bobby _________4
Dakota Wesle FRChrisler, Ian _________5
Doane SOParsley, Jake _________6
Kansas Wesle FRChilders, Will _________7
Benedictine FRMedina, Luke _________8
Briar Cliff FRMacClure, Nathan _________9
Briar Cliff SOAntonino, Connor _________10
Bethany (Kan JRLee, James _________11
Briar Cliff FRHoseth, Demetry _________12
Midland FRMcCafferty, Hudson _________13
Kansas Wesle FRWiseman, Remington _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Doane SOO'Brien, Nate _________1
Mount Marty JRKueny, Jacob _________2
Wayne State SRWyllie, Andrew _________3
Doane JRGrigsby, Michael _________4
Doane JRDawes, Will _________5
Wayne State JRLucas, Brody _________6
Doane SRWenz, Will _________7
Midland JRTaylor, Braden _________8
Mount Marty JRTvedt, Tague _________9
CUI SRBervig, Colin _________10
CUI SRMiller, Garrett _________11
Doane SOBrooks, Logan _________12

Event  11   Women 1000 Meter Run
Fieldhouse: 2:55.08 1/31/2015 Marissa Bongers

Meet Record: 2:55.08 1/31/2015 Marissa Bongers
NAIA AUTO: 2:58.42

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Kansas Wesle JREhrlich, Madisyn _________1
Nebraska-Kea SORobinson, Charis _________2
Doane JRParriott, Danie _________3
Nebraska-Kea FRWissing, Jordyn _________4
Kansas Wesle JRSchroeder, Joni _________5
Wayne State FRCunningham, Meghan _________6
Mount Marty SOGosch, Alexis _________7
Doane SOMaryott, Gabby _________8
Wayne State SRThorp, Taylor _________9
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Event  12   Men 1000 Meter Run
Fieldhouse: 2:27.79 2/12/2011 Edwin Ronoh

Meet Record: 2:29.18 2/3/2023 Calvin Rohde
NAIA AUTO: 2:29.02

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Mount Marty SOKoontz, Owen _________1
Benedictine SOBuerschen, Sam _________2
Midland SRGrave, Felix _________3
Dakota Wesle SODietterle, Gage _________4
Midland FROlsen, Christian _________5
Mount Marty SOSantiago, Alan _________6
Wayne State SRMitzel, Brandon _________7
Wayne State FRJostand, Akron _________8
Hastings FRGraves, Parker _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UnattachedRohde, Calvin _________1
Kansas Wesle SRAvila, Julian _________2
Nebraska-Kea SOEmsick, Reed _________3
Nebraska-Kea JRWells, Conner _________4
Wayne State JRDreyer, Quentin _________5
Midland SRStoeckermann, Henri _________6
Kansas Wesle SRDavidson, Ty _________7
Kansas Wesle SRRios, Giovanni _________8
Kansas Wesle JRSchaeffer, Austin _________9
Doane FRFowler, Alex _________10
Kansas Wesle JRDoss, Ian _________11

Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash
Fieldhouse: 24.75 2/21/2015 Neeia Cooperwood

Meet Record: 25.02 1/27/2024 Isabella Hogue
NAIA AUTO: 25.03

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Nebraska-Kea FRFlaming, Kendyl _________1
Wayne State FRHolmes, Zoey _________2
Bethany (Kan SRDow, Abbi _________3
Nebraska-Kea FRMousel, Kaitlyn _________4
Benedictine SOAdams, Grace _________5
Bethany (Kan SOHurley, Ariana _________6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Mount Marty SRMitchell, Lauren _________2
Briar Cliff SORuden, Sophie _________3
Mount Marty FRBawdon, Marissa _________4
Midland FRDougherty, Madelynn _________5
Midland JRPipkin, Shyanne _________6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Midland FRCarey, Kayli _________2
Midland FRWilson, Farrah _________3
Dakota Wesle SODeffenbaugh, Dani _________4
Midland JRSarabia, Nevaeh _________5
Wayne State FRWatkins, Ava _________6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Mount Marty FRErk, Rachel _________1
Dakota Wesle SOOswald, Hailey _________2
Midland FRGreene, Rianna _________3
Wayne State FRBruxvoort, Kaylea _________4
Nebraska-Kea SOFranklin, Aaliyah _________5
Kansas Wesle FRShaw, Markyla _________6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
MidAmerica N SOSt. Clair, Taryn _________2
Nebraska-Kea FRSchmidt, Koral _________3
Mount Marty SRWaller, Ariel _________4
Wayne State FRFolds, Alyssa _________5
Kansas Wesle SORottinghaus, Julie _________6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Midland JRStrom, Emma _________2
Midland FRRice, Vanessa _________3
Wayne State FRMurphy, Reagan _________4
Midland FRDrowne, Dala _________5
Kansas Wesle SOFloyd, Brionna _________6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Mount Marty SRBurtzlaff, Lexa _________1
Midland FRGriffin, Aurora _________2
MidAmerica N SOEssex, Lakin _________3
MidAmerica N JRBurns, Nala _________4
Mount Marty SORodriguez, Hilaria _________5
Concordia (N SOSaunders, Cambria _________6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Midland SOGuerrero, Neenah _________2
Concordia (N FRMcCarter, Adysen _________3
Concordia (N SRLoseke, Emily _________4
Midland SRMyers, Kerrigan _________5
Concordia (N JRRodencal, Adrianna _________6

Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash
Fieldhouse: 21.81 1/28/2012 Brijesh Lawrence

Meet Record: 21.81 1/28/2012 Brijesh Lawrence
NAIA AUTO: 21.81

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  9   Finals

Midland JRWilson, Garrick _________1
Doane SOZoubek, Jonathan _________2
Briar Cliff JRRucker, Jayson _________3
Bethany (Kan JREttieme, Ntakirutimana _________4
Bethany (Kan FRRedmond, Blake _________5
Bethany (Kan FRBrice, Dylan _________6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Nebraska-Kea FRMiller, Dillon _________1
Midland SROlbrich, Blake _________2
Nebraska-Kea FRKulhanek, Will _________3
Bethany (Kan FRDaniels, Malaki _________4
Bethany (Kan FRAndersson, Noah _________5
Concordia (N FRRamirez, Noah _________6
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Section   3 of  9   Finals...(Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Kansas Wesle SOBirdwhistle-Bush, Jaq'Son _________1
Briar Cliff JRRhynalds, Colin _________2
Hastings FRLobeda, Adrian _________3
Bethany (Kan FRGaro, Jermaine _________4
Concordia (N FRPheak, Ryan _________5
Kansas Wesle JRArchuleta, Darius _________6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Kansas Wesle FRAllen, Brennon _________1
Briar Cliff FRJohnson, Malcolm _________2
Bethany (Kan SRSawyer, David _________3
Doane SOAlarcon, Miguel _________4
Bethany (Kan JREvans, Elijah _________5
Midland FRBernard, Ja'Myri _________6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Midland SOZikmund, Devyn _________1
Mount Marty JRWalther III, William _________2
Benedictine FRZander, Joshua _________3
Benedictine FRHall, Douglas _________4
Mount Marty SOLangloss, Levi _________5
Midland FRJeffers, Jason _________6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Concordia (N JRFries, Gage _________1
Hastings SOHudnall, Noah _________2
Bethany (Kan SRMarshall, Khyree _________3
Benedictine FRDapkus, Blake _________4
Briar Cliff SRMoppins, Daryl _________5
Kansas Wesle SOBeal, DeJaylon _________6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Kansas Wesle JRPreston, James _________1
Kansas Wesle JRFontenot, Tyler _________2
Midland SOSherman, Noah _________3
Doane SREurek, Jackson _________4
Hastings SOSeverson, Rafer _________5
Midland FRPainter, Jameson _________6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Midland FRMedlock, Chris _________1
Midland FRRichards, Raheem _________2
Midland SOMountain, Aiden _________3
Wayne State SRNissen, Wyatt _________4
Wayne State FRBadejo, Emmanuel _________5
Briar Cliff JRHarkins, Ramon _________6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Briar Cliff SRCook, Jalen _________1
Wayne State FRHupp, Mitchell _________2
Kansas Wesle SOBurrell, Zamari _________3
Mount Marty SOPrato, Zavio _________4
Nebraska-Kea SRClausen, Jackson _________5
Nebraska-Kea SODomkpo, Mathieu _________6

Event  15   Women 3000 Meter Run
Fieldhouse: 10:00.98 2/12/2016 Marissa DeWispelare

Meet Record: 10:17.36 1/29/2016 Marissa DeWispelare
NAIA AUTO: 10:02.63

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Nebraska-Kea JRLiess, Lexi _________1
Benedictine SRMcLaughlin, Julia _________2
Wayne State JREscritt, Sydney _________3
Concordia (N FRSchlachter, Annaka _________4
Benedictine JRNelson, Emilie _________5
Wayne State JRKunz, Madeline _________6
Concordia (N FREdmonds, Lydia _________7
Concordia (N SRJander, Ellie _________8
Benedictine JRLamb, Alexa _________9
Benedictine JRStarrs, Catherine _________10
Benedictine JRAaron, Catherine _________11
Concordia (N SOSmith, Josie _________12
Mount Marty FRRamsgard, Isabella _________13
Concordia (N JRVojslavek, Sammi _________14
Doane SOHasemann, Laura _________15
Doane FRLippold, Kenzy _________16
Kansas Wesle FRDickens, Micah _________17
Concordia (N SOFerguson, Alyssa _________18
Doane SOCatron, Delaney _________19
Kansas Wesle FRLittle, Makayla _________20
Doane FRIwata, Katelyn _________21
Hastings JRBrackhan, Ava _________22
Concordia (N JRAda, Rachel _________23
Briar Cliff SORussell, Maria _________24
Briar Cliff FRQuimiro-Rosales, Ashley _________25
Doane FRJohnson, Aubrie _________26
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Event  16   Men 3000 Meter Run
Fieldhouse: 8:30.30 2/12/2015 Jonny Bernasky

Meet Record: 8:35.63 1/29/2017 Brandon Phipps
NAIA AUTO: 8:25.80

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Concordia (N FRSholey, Ethan _________1
Hastings SRJelleberg, Tatum _________2
Doane JRYego, Emmanuel _________3
Doane FRWall, Jayden _________4
Wayne State SOFranzen, Brady _________5
Benedictine FRJoyce, Johnny _________6
Concordia (N SRHayden, Charlie _________7
Kansas Wesle SOBradshaw, Brodie _________8
Wayne State FRKeller, William _________9
Concordia (N SRSchmidt, Evan _________10
Midland SRGrave, Felix _________11
Concordia (N JRDeterman, Westley _________12
Wayne State FRWalters, Ethan _________13
Concordia (N SOTheilen, Ethan _________14
Benedictine SOPeuster, Thomas _________15
Wayne State FRWalsh, Gannon _________16
Mount Marty FRVarner, Zaelyn _________17
Benedictine SRFeldkamp, Matthew _________18
Briar Cliff FRNagle, James _________19
Wayne State SRWyllie, Andrew _________20
Dakota Wesle FRRobinson, Zach _________21
Doane FRMock, Chance _________22
Bethany (Kan SOGruenbacher, Eli _________23

Section   2 of  2   Finals
CUI SOGrunden, Lucas _________1
Nebraska-Kea JRCaudy, Evan _________2
Nebraska-Kea JRSchoenhofer, Brett _________3
Nebraska-Kea SRCheney, Rylan _________4
Mount Marty SRFerrari, Logan _________5
Benedictine JRAccurso, Joseph _________6
Nebraska-Kea SRErdkamp, Dean _________7
Nebraska-Kea SOGarcia, Juan _________8
Benedictine SRCampbell, Thomas _________9
Benedictine JRMichael, Sebastian _________10
Concordia (N FRHendrickson, Vaughn _________11
Concordia (N SRGorline, Thomas _________12
Concordia (N SREllis, Jack _________13
Concordia (N SOWatts, Ransom _________14
Concordia (N SOLimback, Aidan _________15
Nebraska-Kea SRGarcia, Eder _________16
Kansas Wesle JRCruz, Jake _________17
Mount Marty FRCross, Joseph _________18
Concordia (N FRYunker, Cole _________19
Nebraska-Kea FRKaras, Quin _________20
Kansas Wesle SOReed, Tytus _________21
Benedictine SRJoerger, Gabriel _________22
Concordia (N FRMiles, Jarrett _________23
Kansas Wesle FRPearce, Evan _________24

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
Fieldhouse: 3:54.08 2/12/2016 Doane College

K. Gokie, E Harsin, S Holtmeier, R Bramhall
Meet Record: 3:55.94 2/1/2014 Northwest Missouri St

H Manning, A Boyd, A Nibert, S Fender
NAIA AUTO: 3:57.61

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AKansas Wesle _________2
ANebraska-Kea _________3
AMount Marty _________4
ACUI _________5
AConcordia (N _________6

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
Fieldhouse: 3:17.27 2/5/2022 Mount Marty

D Breckenridge, N Simons, J Van Hemert, P Paul
Meet Record: 3:17.27 2/5/2022 Mount Marty

D Breckenridge, N Simons, J Van Hemert, P Paul
NAIA AUTO: 3:19.64

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

BKansas Wesle _________4
BHastings _________5
BDoane _________6
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay)
BNebraska-Kea _________3
BMount Marty _________4
AHastings _________5
AKansas Wesle _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AConcordia (N _________2
AMidland _________3
ADoane _________4
ANebraska-Kea _________5
AMount Marty _________6
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Event  46   Men Weight Throw UNSEEDED MWT
Fieldhouse: 21.49m 2/13/2021 Jacob Cornelio

Meet Record: 20.36m 1/29/2017 Cody Boellstorff
NAIA AUTO: 18.64m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Bethany (Kan FRJoseph, Ashton _________1
Bethany (Kan SOBlackmon, Grant _________2
Bethany (Kan SODubuclet, Tzar _________3
Benedictine FRSweeney, Liam _________4
Bethany (Kan SOAdams, Bryan _________5
Midland FRJohnson, Kenny _________6
Benedictine FRCharvate, Carter _________7
Benedictine SORamos, Ethan _________8
Doane FREnglund, Andrew _________9
Kansas Wesle FRBaird, Austin _________10
Concordia (N FRSaunders, Ethan _________11
Concordia (N FRDeters, Sawyer _________12
Hastings SOGlanz, Titus _________13
Hastings FRParriott, Trey _________14
Concordia (N FRThomas, Thomas _________15
Bethany (Kan JRPratt, Braydon _________16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Concordia (N FRLuehr, Joshua _________1
Midland SOWagner, Caleb _________2
Doane SOHartman, Sam _________3
Nebraska-Kea FRHardin, Marcellus _________4
Doane FRCrumbliss, Mason _________5
Benedictine FRFraks, Levi _________6
Midland SRWeirich, Hunter _________7
CUI SRHornaday, Hunter _________8
Hastings JRPallotto, Edward _________9
Concordia (N JRKreutzer, Peter _________10
Benedictine SOJoachims, Brody _________11
Dakota Wesle FRWatson, Ethan _________12
Concordia (N SOProchnow, Riley _________13
CUI SOVergenz, Trey _________14
Doane JRFee, Josh _________15
Concordia (N SOSuer, Tyler _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Nebraska-Kea SOHall, Cody _________1
Midland SROsness, Nate _________2
Wayne State FRMcGill, Braden _________3
Wayne State FRZazueta, Samuel _________4
Wayne State JROlesen, Joshua _________5
Benedictine SOSwisloski, Edward _________6
Wayne State SOPeitz, Jake _________7
Kansas Wesle JRLott, Keegan _________8
Doane JRLavaley, Carson _________9
Wayne State JRLogue, Matthew _________10
Hastings SRLane, Payton _________11
Nebraska-Kea FRCastellanos, Luis _________12
Benedictine SOHinton, Ja'Kobe _________13
Concordia (N FRBaldwin, Nathan _________14
Nebraska-Kea FRBoettcher, Sam _________15

Event  45   Women Weight Throw UNSEEDED WWT
Fieldhouse: 20.19m 2/12/2016 Carly Fehringer

Meet Record: 19.13m 1/30/2020 Adrianna Shaw
NAIA AUTO: 17.24m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Bethany (Kan FRCarochi, Antonette _________1
Benedictine SOGormley, Brigid _________2
Benedictine SODe Santos, Ava _________3
Mount Marty FROlivier, Jenilea _________4
Benedictine FRMermis, Erin _________5
Bethany (Kan JRKelley, Madison _________6
Benedictine FRArgana, Carolyne _________7
Kansas Wesle FRTorres, Roselyn _________8
Wayne State FRWilliams, Jalecia _________9
Kansas Wesle JRGrusing, Chloe _________10
Mount Marty FRReese, Katelyn _________11
Concordia (N FRFinnern, Kajsa _________12
Kansas Wesle FRMcNeal, Aunisty _________13
Doane SOCloudt, Norah _________14
Concordia (N FRGoings, GraCee _________15
Doane FRCast, Payton _________16
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  45   Women Weight Throw UNSEEDED WWT)
Doane FRBecher, Trinity _________1
Wayne State FRBeekman, Makailey _________2
Concordia (N SOMignea, Ardin _________3
Benedictine SOSroka, Paulina _________4
Concordia (N SOBrosius, Kalee _________5
Bethany (Kan JRDixon, Kaylee _________6
Doane FRThoms, Ashton _________7
Concordia (N FRKolle, Carissa _________8
Doane FRDean, Grace _________9
Midland SRBartak, Emmalee _________10
Kansas Wesle JRStout, Elizabeth _________11
Doane FRDierks, Ashley _________12
Doane SOSutton, Kallie _________13
Concordia (N FRWohlgemuth, Sophie _________14
Nebraska-Kea FRSmith, Madison _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Benedictine SOGeist, Elizabeth _________1
Wayne State FRGrover, McKinley _________2
Wayne State FRAnderson, Chloe _________3
Concordia (N SOSinn, Aliyah _________4
Doane SRThomas, Alyvia _________5
Wayne State SOTso, Torrance _________6
Nebraska-Kea FRBrownawell, Michalee _________7
Dakota Wesle SRMagnuson, Abby _________8
Nebraska-Kea FRSchneider, Maddie _________9
Concordia (N SOHeins, Marissa _________10
Concordia (N FRBoche, Harper _________11
Midland JRDiew, Sara _________12
Hastings JRHasselmann, Kylee _________13
Wayne State FRArp, Taylor _________14
Nebraska-Kea FRCampbell, McKenzie _________15

Event  47   Women Shot Put UNSEEDED WSP
Fieldhouse: 16.62m 2/12/2016 Sara Wells

Meet Record: 14.81m 2/1/2014 Jennifer Maag
NAIA AUTO: 14.04m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Wayne State FRWarecjka, Jayrn _________1
Benedictine SODe Santos, Ava _________2
Benedictine SOSroka, Paulina _________3
Benedictine FRMermis, Erin _________4
Bethany (Kan FRCarochi, Antonette _________5
Mount Marty FROlivier, Jenilea _________6
Bethany (Kan JRKelley, Madison _________7
Dakota Wesle JRKludt, Samantha _________8
Briar Cliff FRPeters, Lilly _________9
Mount Marty FRReese, Katelyn _________10
Doane FRThoms, Ashton _________11
Hastings JRHasselmann, Kylee _________12
Midland SRBartak, Emmalee _________13
Kansas Wesle FRMcNeal, Aunisty _________14
Benedictine SOGeist, Elizabeth _________15
Bethany (Kan JRDixon, Kaylee _________16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Wayne State FRBeekman, Makailey _________1
Wayne State FRAnderson, Chloe _________2
Benedictine FRArgana, Carolyne _________3
Concordia (N FRWohlgemuth, Sophie _________4
Concordia (N FRFinnern, Kajsa _________5
Midland JRDiew, Sara _________6
Concordia (N SOSinn, Aliyah _________7
Nebraska-Kea FRSchneider, Maddie _________8
Kansas Wesle JRGrusing, Chloe _________9
Nebraska-Kea FRCampbell, McKenzie _________10
Concordia (N SOHeins, Marissa _________11
Wayne State SOTso, Torrance _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Wayne State FRGrover, McKinley _________1
CUI FRDyer, Neveah _________2
Concordia (N SRWohlgemuth, Abi _________3
Wayne State FRWilliams, Jalecia _________4
Doane FRDean, Grace _________5
Kansas Wesle JRStout, Elizabeth _________6
Wayne State SRBaker, Hailey _________7
Concordia (N SOKinne, Brittni _________8
Wayne State SRMarkle, McKenna _________9
Doane SOMyers, Natylie _________10



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:48 AM  1/24/2025  Page 3
2025 Concordia Classic - 1/24/2025 to 1/25/2025

Bulldog Fieldhouse
Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Saturday Multi and Field Events

Event  48   Men Shot Put UNSEEDED MSP
Fieldhouse: 18.62m 1/29/2011 Cody Hunt

Meet Record: 18.62m 1/29/2011 Cody Hunt
NAIA AUTO: 16.57m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Briar Cliff FRKing, Jehan _________1
Bethany (Kan SODubuclet, Tzar _________2
Dakota Wesle FRHohn, Gage _________3
Bethany (Kan SOBlackmon, Grant _________4
Bethany (Kan SOAdams, Bryan _________5
Kansas Wesle FRBaird, Austin _________6
Mount Marty FRAshes, Keegan _________7
Dakota Wesle SRHanna, Christian _________8
Midland FRJohnson, Kenny _________9
Benedictine FRSweeney, Liam _________10
Benedictine SORamos, Ethan _________11
Bethany (Kan JRPratt, Braydon _________12
Benedictine FRCharvate, Carter _________13
Bethany (Kan FRJoseph, Ashton _________14
Wayne State SRBrandt, Alex _________15
Midland SRWeirich, Hunter _________16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Concordia (N FRSaunders, Ethan _________1
Concordia (N SOProchnow, Riley _________2
Concordia (N JRKreutzer, Peter _________3
Concordia (N FRDeters, Sawyer _________4
Benedictine SOJoachims, Brody _________5
Doane FRAnderson, Kellen _________6
Midland SOVoorhees, Jase _________7
Hastings SOGlanz, Titus _________8
Hastings FRParriott, Trey _________9
Midland SOWagner, Caleb _________10
Hastings FRVazquez, Jorge _________11
Benedictine FRFraks, Levi _________12
Concordia (N SOSuer, Tyler _________13
Concordia (N FRLuehr, Joshua _________14
Benedictine SOHinton, Ja'Kobe _________15
Nebraska-Kea SOHall, Cody _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Concordia (N FRThomas, Thomas _________1
Kansas Wesle SOBaccus, Keyon _________2
Benedictine SOSwisloski, Edward _________3
Doane FRCannon, DaMarcus _________4
Doane SOHartman, Sam _________5
Hastings SRMorara, Evan _________6
Midland SROsness, Nate _________7
Nebraska-Kea FRCastellanos, Luis _________8
Nebraska-Kea SOJensen, Eli _________9
Wayne State SOPeitz, Jake _________10
Wayne State FRZazueta, Samuel _________11
CUI SRHornaday, Hunter _________12
Wayne State SONinete, Jaxson _________13
CUI FRWeller, Tim _________14
Nebraska-Kea FRBoettcher, Sam _________15
CUI SRSantana, Ryan _________16

Event  31   Women Long Jump
Fieldhouse: 5.96m 1/19/2018 Shantinique Cunningham

Meet Record: 5.84m 2/5/2022 Karsen Sears
NAIA AUTO: 5.75m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Nebraska-Kea FRBarnes, Aubrey _________1
Wayne State FRWarecjka, Jayrn _________2
MidAmerica N SOHayes, Ryleigh _________3
Midland FRDougherty, Madelynn _________4
Dakota Wesle FRLudwig, Ava _________5
Midland FRWilson, Farrah _________6
Mount Marty FRErk, Rachel _________7
Mount Marty FRBawdon, Marissa _________8
Kansas Wesle FRShaw, Markyla _________9
Doane FRBowen, Kyra _________10
Hastings FRTurner, Kamerin _________11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Concordia (N JRSchleusener, Kyla _________1
Concordia (N SREspinosa, Faith _________2
Concordia (N SRCorneliusen, Greta _________3
MidAmerica N FRYoung, Olivia _________4
Hastings JRDoublin, Trinity _________5
Kansas Wesle SORottinghaus, Julie _________6
Mount Marty JRSucha, Andrea _________7
Benedictine SOHelten, Madison _________8
Concordia (N SOKosmos, Jaelynne _________9
Mount Marty SRBurtzlaff, Lexa _________10
Concordia (N JRSteinke, Amanda _________11
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  31   Women Long Jump)
MidAmerica N JRLoewen, Hayley _________1
Wayne State JRKneifl, Lindsey _________2
Mount Marty JRMillikan, Paige _________3
Midland SOGuerrero, Neenah _________4
Midland JRStrom, Emma _________5
MidAmerica N JRBurns, Nala _________6
Concordia (N SONyanok, Kiki _________7
CUI SRCrawford, Jasmyn _________8
MidAmerica N SRGreen, Reanna _________9
Concordia (N JRMiles, Hayley _________10

Event  33   Women Triple Jump
Fieldhouse: 12.47m 2/12/2011 Tara Korshoj

Meet Record: 12.07m 1/31/2015 Ashley Stanford
NAIA AUTO: 11.87m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

MidAmerica N SOHayes, Ryleigh _________1
Midland JRPipkin, Shyanne _________2
Midland FRWilson, Farrah _________3
Midland FRDougherty, Madelynn _________4
Mount Marty SORodriguez, Hilaria _________5
Mount Marty JRMillikan, Paige _________6
Doane JRRehtus, Abby _________7
Mount Marty JRSucha, Andrea _________8
Mount Marty SRBurtzlaff, Lexa _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hastings JRDoublin, Trinity _________1
Concordia (N SRCorneliusen, Greta _________2
Concordia (N SOKosmos, Jaelynne _________3
Benedictine SOConnealy, Maria _________4
Concordia (N FRMcCarter, Adysen _________5
MidAmerica N SRGreen, Reanna _________6
MidAmerica N FRYoung, Olivia _________7
Benedictine SOHelten, Madison _________8
Concordia (N JRMiles, Hayley _________9
Concordia (N JRNoble, Josi _________10
MidAmerica N JRLoewen, Hayley _________11

Event  29   Women Pole Vault
Fieldhouse: 4.17m 2/10/2023 Kortney Ross-Oates

Meet Record: 4.17m 2/3/2023 Kortney Ross-Oates
NAIA AUTO: 3.70m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Hastings SOKleveland, Jordyn _________1
Benedictine SOConnealy, Maria _________2
Bethany (Kan FRSawyer, Cheyenne _________3
Concordia (N FRBohlen, McKenzie _________4
Concordia (N SOVanBuskirk, Ellee _________5
Benedictine SOWelsh, Naomi _________6
Benedictine SRRosga, Samantha _________7
Concordia (N SOPeatrowsky, Cassie _________8
Concordia (N SOMcNair, Aliana _________9
Concordia (N FRRichard, Lillee _________10
CUI FRBourdon, Bridget _________11
Nebraska-Kea JRDriewer, Melanie _________12
Nebraska-Kea SRLam, Lilyan _________13
Nebraska-Kea FRGalbraith, Greta _________14
Nebraska-Kea FRScott, Megyn _________15
Nebraska-Kea FRCarpenter-Ross, Maddy _________16
Mount Marty SOZohner, Mya _________17
Mount Marty FRClausen, Paige _________18
Nebraska-Kea SRSchemper, Samantha _________19

Event  30   Men Pole Vault
Fieldhouse: 5.40m 1/30/2020 Tyce Hruza

Meet Record: 5.40m 1/30/2020 Tyce Hruza
NAIA AUTO: 4.85m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bethany (Kan FRBrice, Dylan _________1
Concordia (N FRHeins, Micah _________2
Wayne State JRMcQueen, Jarrett _________3
Benedictine FROhlson, Jace _________4
Nebraska-Kea FRDavis, Noah _________5
Mount Marty JRBeyer, Michael _________6
Benedictine FRTaylor, Kevin _________7
Dakota Wesle FRHarris, Carter _________8
Concordia (N JRHill, Evan _________9
Benedictine SOCoyne, Christopher _________10
Hastings SOSeverson, Rafer _________11
Nebraska-Kea SOClausen, John _________12
Benedictine SRShonka, Ben _________13
Nebraska-Kea SOWatson, Zack _________14
Nebraska-Kea SOKaps, Owen _________15
Midland JRAtwater, Robert _________16
Concordia (N JROstermeyer, Mayson _________17
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Event  32   Men Long Jump
Fieldhouse: 7.54m 12/5/2020 James Gilbert

Meet Record: 7.43m 1/28/2012 Ronnie Taylor
NAIA AUTO: 7.25m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Wayne State FRDecker, Nate _________1
Kansas Wesle FRAllen, Brennon _________2
Bethany (Kan FRRedmond, Blake _________3
Nebraska-Kea FRHinrichs, Blake _________4
Bethany (Kan JREttieme, Ntakirutimana _________5
Mount Marty FRLotz, Jett _________6
Benedictine FRZander, Joshua _________7
Kansas Wesle SOBirdwhistle-Bush, Jaq'Son _________8
Bethany (Kan FREpperson, Bryan _________9
Mount Marty FRCox, Gabriel _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Kansas Wesle JRArchuleta, Darius _________1
Midland FRJeffers, Jason _________2
Concordia (N JRBoyer, Matthew _________3
Mount Marty JRBeyer, Michael _________4
Dakota Wesle FRDeBlieck, Sean _________5
Concordia (N SOForeman, Rayshun _________6
Concordia (N FRRamirez, Noah _________7
Kansas Wesle JRPreston, James _________8
Midland FRMeyer, Bennett _________9
Benedictine FROsburn, Titan _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Concordia (N SOKreisel, Brooks _________1
Dakota Wesle FRSladky, Trevor _________2
Hastings JRElwood, Chance _________3
Mount Marty FRvan Lien, Jonathan _________4
Hastings FRDefeo, Charles _________5
Mount Marty SOGrotenhuis, Cooper _________6
Benedictine FRZepeda, Orlando _________7
MidAmerica N FRIbarra, Emilio _________8
Nebraska-Kea JRDrahota, Jesse _________9
Hastings FRHille, Spencer _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
MidAmerica N FRBergin, Elijah _________1
Concordia (N FRBrooks, Caden _________2
Hastings FRChavez-Major, David _________3
Wayne State SONottlemann, Elliott _________4
Concordia (N JRSadd, Myles _________5
Nebraska-Kea FRCrumley, Dylan _________6
Doane SOCroghan, Addison _________7
Benedictine FRDapkus, Blake _________8
Doane SOHarms, Andrew _________9
Nebraska-Kea JRKelly, Clayton _________10

Event  34   Men Triple Jump
Fieldhouse: 16.01m 2/21/2015 Augustus Cowan

Meet Record: 15.21m 1/27/2013 Mauro Parnell
NAIA AUTO: 14.78m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Hastings FRHille, Spencer _________1
Concordia (N FRDahn, Jordan _________2
Nebraska-Kea FRHinrichs, Blake _________3
Mount Marty FRLotz, Jett _________4
Mount Marty FRCox, Gabriel _________5
Kansas Wesle JRMurphy, Kamal _________6
Mount Marty SODeseh, James _________7
Briar Cliff JRWempe, Muluken _________8
MidAmerica N FRIbarra, Emilio _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Midland FRFord, Kenya _________1
Midland SOGuindon, Garrett _________2
Mount Marty SOGrotenhuis, Cooper _________3
Concordia (N JRSpivey, Aaron _________4
Doane SRBoldt, Sam _________5
Nebraska-Kea SOPaulsen, Jonah _________6
Midland JRAtwater, Robert _________7
Nebraska-Kea JRKelly, Clayton _________8
Nebraska-Kea SRSpangler, Colby _________9

Event  38   Men Weight Throw SEEDED MWT
Fieldhouse: 21.49m 2/13/2021 Jacob Cornelio

Meet Record: 20.36m 1/29/2017 Cody Boellstorff
NAIA AUTO: 18.64m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Doane SODillon, Colton _________1
Wayne State SOBullion, J'Dyn _________2
Wayne State SONinete, Jaxson _________3
Concordia (N SOEdwards, Josiah _________4
Concordia (N SRAsche, Connor _________5
Wayne State SRElge, Daniel _________6
Concordia (N JRRozelle, Austen _________7
Nebraska-Kea SOJensen, Eli _________8
Concordia (N JRFehlhafer, Carson _________9
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Event  37   Women Weight Throw SEEDED WWT
Fieldhouse: 20.19m 2/12/2016 Carly Fehringer

Meet Record: 19.13m 1/30/2020 Adrianna Shaw
NAIA AUTO: 17.24m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Nebraska-Kea SOSlavik, Toree _________1
Wayne State SRMarkle, McKenna _________2
Concordia (N SOKinne, Brittni _________3
Concordia (N SRGerber, Abigail _________4
Wayne State SRBaker, Hailey _________5
Midland JRHeesch, Maggie _________6
Wayne State JRSchwarzrock, Olivia _________7
Concordia (N SRWohlgemuth, Abi _________8
Nebraska-Kea JRNovacek, Lily _________9

Event  27   Women High Jump
Fieldhouse: 1.73m 2/12/2011 Katie Moeller

Meet Record: 1.70m 1/30/2016 Paige Hervert
NAIA AUTO: 1.68m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Hastings FRCarey, Lucy _________1
Wayne State FRWilliams, Olivia _________2
Dakota Wesle FRLudwig, Ava _________3
Benedictine SOHelten, Madison _________4
Nebraska-Kea SOZimmerman, Haven _________5
Concordia (N JRSchropfer, Kimberly _________6
Hastings JRHines, Melissa _________7
Wayne State SOBakenhus, Jerika _________8
Concordia (N SREspinosa, Faith _________9
Nebraska-Kea FRGerdes, Lauren _________10
Concordia (N JRSteinke, Amanda _________11
Benedictine SOConnealy, Maria _________12
Nebraska-Kea FRSadler, Tasia _________13
Midland FRDrowne, Dala _________14
Nebraska-Kea FRJones, Keira _________15
Mount Marty JRSucha, Andrea _________16
Nebraska-Kea SOMoats, Jasmine _________17
Midland JRPipkin, Shyanne _________18
Nebraska-Kea SRStaab, Brooklyn _________19
Midland SRMyers, Kerrigan _________20
Concordia (N SOReimer, Addie _________21
MidAmerica N SOSt. Clair, Taryn _________22
Doane JRGarrett, Josie _________23
Hastings SRPoulson, Zailee _________24
Midland JRHardy, Krista _________25
Midland SRNewton, Hannah _________26
Nebraska-Kea JRRussell, Brianna _________27
Nebraska-Kea SODavis, Sydney _________28

Event  28   Men High Jump
Fieldhouse: 2.20m 2/12/2015 Emanuel Durden

Meet Record: 2.15m 1/29/2017 Dakarai Hightower
NAIA AUTO: 2.06m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Concordia (N FRDahn, Jordan _________1
Hastings JRElwood, Chance _________2
Concordia (N FRNelson, Cale _________3
Dakota Wesle FRHohn, Gage _________4
Benedictine FRSanford, Matt _________5
Benedictine FRZepeda, Orlando _________6
Nebraska-Kea FRHarbols, Fredrick _________7
Nebraska-Kea JRDrahota, Jesse _________8
Benedictine FROsburn, Titan _________9
Concordia (N SOKreisel, Brooks _________10
Midland SOGuindon, Garrett _________11
Concordia (N FRPheak, Ryan _________12
Hastings JRVigil, Markus _________13
Midland SRMartinez, Jonah _________14
Hastings FRHille, Spencer _________15
CUI SOCastin, Max _________16
Wayne State SONottlemann, Elliott _________17
Concordia (N JRSadd, Myles _________18
Concordia (N FRLipker, Jaxon _________19
Nebraska-Kea SRHarbols, Richard _________20
Midland JRAtwater, Robert _________21
Nebraska-Kea SOStudley, Nolan _________22
Midland SRReitzell, Shandon _________23

Event  36   Men Shot Put SEEDED MSP
Fieldhouse: 18.62m 1/29/2011 Cody Hunt

Meet Record: 18.62m 1/29/2011 Cody Hunt
NAIA AUTO: 16.57m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Concordia (N SRAsche, Connor _________1
Kansas Wesle JRLott, Keegan _________2
Concordia (N FRBaldwin, Nathan _________3
CUI SOVergenz, Trey _________4
Doane SODillon, Colton _________5
Dakota Wesle FRWatson, Ethan _________6
Wayne State SRElge, Daniel _________7
Concordia (N JRFehlhafer, Carson _________8
Wayne State JRMallory, Daylin _________9
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Event  35   Women Shot Put SEEDED WSP
Fieldhouse: 16.62m 2/12/2016 Sara Wells

Meet Record: 14.81m 2/1/2014 Jennifer Maag
NAIA AUTO: 14.04m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CUI SORios, Jasmyn _________1
Nebraska-Kea FRBrownawell, Michalee _________2
Doane SOBurge, Delaney _________3
Concordia (N FRBoche, Harper _________4
Wayne State JRSchwarzrock, Olivia _________5
Nebraska-Kea JRNovacek, Lily _________6
Midland JRHeesch, Maggie _________7
Concordia (N SRGerber, Abigail _________8
Dakota Wesle SRMagnuson, Abby _________9
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Event  39   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles
Fieldhouse: 8.59 12/9/2023 Kerrigan Myers

Meet Record: 9.06 1/30/2015 Kelsey Lacy
NAIA AUTO: 8.64

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Concordia (N SOReimer, Addie _________2
Benedictine SOConnealy, Maria _________4
Concordia (N JRNoble, Josi _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N FRCanales, Kennedee _________1
CUI SOPelascini, Giovana _________3
Concordia (N SOKucera, Emma _________5
Benedictine JRCampbell, Anna _________7

Event  39   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump
Fieldhouse: 1.68m 1/24/2019 Kamberlyn Lamer/Zoey Walker

Meet Record: 1.68m 1/24/2019 Kamberlyn Lamer
NAIA AUTO: 1.68m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CUI SOPelascini, Giovana _________1
Concordia (N SOKucera, Emma _________2
Benedictine JRCampbell, Anna _________3
Benedictine SOConnealy, Maria _________4
Concordia (N SOReimer, Addie _________5
Concordia (N JRNoble, Josi _________6
Concordia (N FRCanales, Kennedee _________7

Event  39   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put
Fieldhouse: 12.24m 2/20/2015 Erin DeVries

Meet Record: 11.74m 1/31/2014 Erin DeVries
NAIA AUTO: 14.04m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Concordia (N FRCanales, Kennedee _________1
Benedictine JRCampbell, Anna _________2
Concordia (N JRNoble, Josi _________3
CUI SOPelascini, Giovana _________4
Benedictine SOConnealy, Maria _________5
Concordia (N SOKucera, Emma _________6
Concordia (N SOReimer, Addie _________7

Event  39   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump
Fieldhouse: 5.85m 1/25/2019 Kamberlyn Lamer

Meet Record: 5.85m 1/24/2019 Kamberlyn Lamer
NAIA AUTO: 5.75m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Concordia (N SOReimer, Addie _________1
Concordia (N JRNoble, Josi _________2
Concordia (N FRCanales, Kennedee _________3
Concordia (N SOKucera, Emma _________4
CUI SOPelascini, Giovana _________5
Benedictine JRCampbell, Anna _________6
Benedictine SOConnealy, Maria _________7

Event  40   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash
Fieldhouse: 7.02 1/30/2016 Cale Wagner

Meet Record: 7.02 1/30/2016 Cale Wagner
NAIA AUTO: 6.76

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Benedictine FRAkins, James _________3
Concordia (N SOBrei, Dylan _________4
Benedictine SOBichelmeyer, Joel _________5
Benedictine FRTodd, Anthony _________6

Event  40   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump
Fieldhouse: 7.43m 12/14/2024 Robert Atwater

Meet Record: 7.30m 1/30/2016 Cale Wagner
NAIA AUTO: 7.25m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Benedictine FRTodd, Anthony _________1
Concordia (N SOBrei, Dylan _________2
Benedictine FRAkins, James _________3
Benedictine SOBichelmeyer, Joel _________4

Event  40   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put
Fieldhouse: 13.07m 1/30/2015 Kale Wolken

Meet Record: 13.07m 1/30/2015 Kale Wolken
NAIA AUTO: 16.57m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Benedictine SOBichelmeyer, Joel _________1
Concordia (N SOBrei, Dylan _________2
Benedictine FRTodd, Anthony _________3
Benedictine FRAkins, James _________4
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Event  40   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump
Fieldhouse: 2.14m 12/9/2023 Robert Atwater

Meet Record: 2.10m 1/27/2018 Kevin Schultz
NAIA AUTO: 2.06m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Benedictine FRTodd, Anthony _________1
Concordia (N SOBrei, Dylan _________2
Benedictine SOBichelmeyer, Joel _________3
Benedictine FRAkins, James _________4

Event  40   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles
Fieldhouse: 8.40 1/27/2024 Tanner Johnson

Meet Record: 8.40 1/27/2024 Tanner Johnson
NAIA AUTO: 8.03

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Benedictine FRAkins, James _________1
Benedictine FRTodd, Anthony _________3
Concordia (N SOBrei, Dylan _________5
Benedictine SOBichelmeyer, Joel _________7

Event  40   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault
Fieldhouse: 4.94m 2/21/2015 Lucas Wiechman

Meet Record: 4.80m 1/31/2015 Lucas Wiechman, Cody Williams
NAIA AUTO: 4.85m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Concordia (N SOBrei, Dylan _________1
Benedictine SOBichelmeyer, Joel _________2
Benedictine FRTodd, Anthony _________3
Benedictine FRAkins, James _________4
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